
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

29 

 

30 

Marshall’s ATA Re-

opens   w/  regular 

Schedule for 2013 

31 

Marshall’s ATA 

Closed for New 

Year’s Holiday 

Have a Great Holi-

day Weekend 

1 

Marshall’s ATA 

Closed for New 

Year’s Holiday 

Happy New Year!! 

2 

Marshall’s ATA  

reopens w/ NEW 

class Schedule for 

2014 

3 

 

 

4 

 

5 

  

6  

Full Uniforms 

7 

 

8 

  

9 10 

 

 

11 

 

12 

 

 

13 

 

 

14 

 

 

 

15 

 

16  17   

 

18 

Yoga 8:00 - 9:00am 

19 

 

 

 

20 

Marshall’s ATA 

Closed for Martin 

Luther King Jr.  

holiday 

21 

Marshall’s ATA  

reopens  

22 

 

23 

 

 

 

24 

 

25 

Marshall’s ATA 

Closed for              

In-School Tourna-

ment 

 

26 

 

 

 

27  28  

 

29  30  

 

31  

 

 

1 

Leadership Class 

8:30 - 9:30am 

2 

Groundhog Day 

3 

 

4 

 

5 

 

6 

 

7 

 

8 

Yoga 8:00 - 9:00am 

Marshall’s ATA Black Belt Academy Next Testing    Feb 12/13 & BB Feb 20th Creating 

Tomorrow's 
Leaders, Today. 

Phone: (940) 271-4217 

www.marshallsata.com 

E-mail: Marshallsata@Verizon.Net 

cynthia_marshall@msn.com 

Robert.Marshall1@Verizon.net 

FB: www.facebook.com/Marshallstkd 

2900 Wind River Lane #138 

Denton, TX  76210 

Jan 2014 

HAPPY  BIRTHDAY 

January Birthdays 

 

Elizabeth Bennington 1/4 

Will Bradley 1/8 
Jack Bradley 1/8 

Mel Brianne Chan 1/14 

Jacob Epping 1/16 

Curran Hill 1/22 

Jonovan Osgood 1/27 

Brandon Graham 1/28 

John Manzer 1/29 

 
 
 

Private Lessons are available for stu-

dents wanting one to one Instruction on 

their Forms, Weapons, Board Breaks, etc.  

 

Note: Only Chief Instructors will conduct 

Private Lessons with Black Belt Level 

Students. 


