Jan 2014

Marshall's ATA Black Belt Academy Next Testing Feb 12/13 & BB Feb 20th

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
29	30 Marshall's ATA Re- opens w/ regular Schedule for 2013	31 Marshall's ATA Closed for New Year's Holiday Have a Great Holi- day Weekend	1 Marshall's ATA Closed for New Year's Holiday Happy New Year!!	2 Marshall's ATA reopens w/ NEW class Schedule for 2014	3	4
5	6 Full Uniforms	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18 Yoga 8:00 - 9:00am
19	20 Marshall's ATA Closed for Martin Luther King Jr. holiday	21 Marshall's ATA reopens	22	23	24	25 Marshall's ATA Closed for In-School Tourna- ment
26	27	28	29	30	31	1 Leadership Class 8:30 - 9:30am
2 Groundhog Day	3	4	5	6	7	8 Yoga 8:00 - 9:00am

Creating Tomorrow's Leaders, Today.

HAPPY BIRTHDAY January Birthdays

Elizabeth Bennington 1/4
Will Bradley 1/8
Jack Bradley 1/8
Mel Brianne Chan 1/14
Jacob Epping 1/16
Curran Hill 1/22
Jonovan Osgood 1/27
Brandon Graham 1/28
John Manzer 1/29

2900 Wind River Lane #138
Denton, TX 76210
Phone: (940) 271-4217
www.marshallsata.com
E-mail: Marshallsata@Verizon.Net
cynthia_marshall@msn.com
Robert.Marshall1@Verizon.net
FB: www.facebook.com/Marshallstkd

Private Lessons are available for students wanting one to one Instruction on their Forms, Weapons, Board Breaks, etc.

Note: Only Chief Instructors will conduct Private Lessons with Black Belt Level Students.